Features
Medical & Healthcare Panel Computers
Di men sions
Online Download 1-5
Introduction
The POC-153 is a medical grade multimedia Panel Computer. This medical system is UL60601-1/EN60601-1 approved. The low-current-leakage power supply enables it to act an
ideal and secure point-of-care solution for patients and hospital practitioners.
The POC-153 is specially designed to resist spills and water damage, and ensures dust resistance with its protected LCD, sealed ports and card slots. It is equipped with a high

Mounting
§ VESA 75 x 75 mm, 100 x 100 mm
Ordering Information
§ POC-153CD-AC-C POC-153 Bare with CDROM/AC input
§ POC-153CD-AC-CS POC-153 Bare with CDROM/AC input/SAW.TS
§ POC-153CD-AC-CT POC-153 Bare with CDROM/AC input/Res.TS
§ POC-153CB-AC-C POC-153 Bare with COMBO/AC input
§ POC-153CB-AC-CS POC-153 Bare with COMBO/AC input/SAW.TS
§ POC-153CB-AC-CT POC-153 Bare with COMBO/AC input /Res.TS
§ POC-153 STAND Desktop stand for POC-153 series
Optional Items
§ POC-153 with 12 VDC inlet or 24 VDC inlet (Production upon order
received)